M190000831

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ad	idress)	
(Ad	idress)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phon	e #)
. 🌅 PICK-UP		
(Bu	isiness Entity Nar	ne)
(Dc	ocument Number)	1
Certified Copies	_ Certificate:	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
W19-78	(¢	
	Office Use On	ly



01/04/19--01004--001 +*155.00



D. RRUCE JAN 24 2019





FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

January 3, 2019

STUART R. MORRIS, ESQ. MORRIS LAW GROUP 7284 W, PALMETTO PARK RD, STE 101 BOCA RATON, FL 33433

SUBJECT: IED INVESTMENTS, LLC Ref. Number: W1900000786

We have received your document for IED INVESTMENTS, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$155.00. However, the document has not been filed and is being retained in this office for the following:

A certificate of existence or a certificate of good standing, dated no more than 90 days prior to the delivery of the application to the Department of State, duly authenticated by the secretary of state or other official having custody of the records in the jurisdiction under the laws of which it is incorporated/organized, must be submitted to this office. A translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be attached to a certificate which is in a language other than the English language. A photocopy of this certificate is not acceptable.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Deborah Bruce Corporate Records Supervisor

Letter Number: 019A00000172





COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

IED INVESTMENTS, LLC

SUBJECT:

Name of Limited Liability Company

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Limited Liability Company for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," Certificate of Existence, and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign limited liability company to transact business in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

STUART R. MORRIS, ESQ.

Name of Person

MORRIS LAW GROUP

Firm/Company	5 0
7284 W. Palmetto Park Road, Suite 101	
Address	S S
Boca Raton, FL 33433	
City/State and Zip Code	
ompliance@law-morris.com	

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

SARAH DUMAS, Paralegal		561	750-3850	
Name of Con	tact Person	Area Code	Daytime 1	elephone Number
MAILING ADDRESS:			STREET ADD	RESS:
Division of Corporations			Division of Cor	porations
Registration Section			Registration Se	ction
P.O. Box 6327			Clifton Building	2
Tallahassee, FL 32314			2661 Executive	Center Circle
			Tallahassee, FL	32301
Enclosed is a check for the following an	nount:			
S125.00 Filing Fee	\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	S155.00 I Certifie	-	S160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605.0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN-LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

1. IED INVESTMENTS, LLC

lf name unavailable, enter alternate n	ame adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Flo	orida, The alter	nate name must include "Limited Liability	Company," "L.L	.C," or "[.	
Texas		3	20-5417621			
(Jurisdiction under the law of w	aich foreign limited liability company is organized)	<u> </u>	(FEI number, if	applicable)		-
I	(Dute first remended business in Florida, if more to	prostration)				
	(Date first transacted business in Florida, if prior to (See sections 605.0904 & 605.0905, F.S. to determ	ine penalty lial	pility)			
118 Willowbrook Driv			18 Willowbrook Drive			
(Street Address of h	rincipal Office)		(Mailing Address)	=1.	28	_
Duncanville, TX 75116	5	Ľ	Puncanville. TX 75116		2019 JA	-
		_			N 24	<u> </u>
						- 1
. Name and street addres	<u>s</u> of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box	NOT ac	ceptable)	1 2 1 1 1 2 1 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2	114 :6 H	2
Name:	MLG SERVICES, LLC		·			
Office Address:	7284 W. Palmetto Park Road, Suite 10					
	Boca Raton		33433 , Florida			
	(City)		(Zip code)			

Registered agent's acceptance:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.



Manager	Wallace D. Moorman
	118 Willowbrook Drive
	Duncanville, TX 75116
······································	
	<u> </u>

(Use attachments if necessary)

9. Attached is a certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (If the certificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be submitted)

9: Ft

1

ÍI

10. This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b). Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

Welsest Alm
Sign ture of an authorized person
WALLACE D. MOORMAN

Typed or printed name of signee

Corporations Section P.O.Box 13697 Austin, Texas 78711-3697

1.5



Rolando B. Pablos Secretary of State

Office of the Secretary of State

Certificate of Fact

The undersigned, as Secretary of State of Texas, does hereby certify that the document, Certificate of Formation for IED Investments, L.L.C. (file number 800694977), a Domestic Limited Liability Company (LLC), was filed in this office on August 16, 2006.

It is further certified that the entity status in Texas is in existence.

In testimony whereof, I have hereunto signed my name officially and caused to be impressed hereon the Seal of State at my office in Austin, Texas on November 20, 2018.



Rolando B. Pablos Secretary of State